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MAN reserved 12.180 + EURO 6 + 12T

Preis
Konstruktion
Baujahr
Id

Fahrzeug-

identifizierungsnummer

Radformel
Anzahl der achsen
Getriebe
Kilometerstand
Kraftstoffart
Schadstoffklasse
Leistung
Bruttogewicht
Nutzlast
Gewicht
Lange
Breite
Konstruktion Lange
Konstruktion Breite

Konstruktion Hohe

€ 12.950,-
Koffer e
2015

339323
WMAN17ZZ7GY339323

4x2

Automatik & F@g@)cs’(@sw@@@ﬂ

780.577 km
Diesel

Euro 6

132 kW (180 PK)

11.990 kg

4.467 kg
7.523 kg
917 cm
255 cm
609 cm
246 cm

243 cm
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Zubehor

Beschreibung
339323

CKS

08enaaal

Antiblockiersystem
Antiblockiersystem
Blattfederung

Dachspoiler

Elektrische Fensterheber
Elektrisch verstellbare
AuRRenspiegel
Geschwindigkeitsbegrenzer
Geschwindigkeitsregelanlage
Klimaanlage

Luftfederung
Radio/CD-Spieler
Radio/Kassettenspieler
Seitentur
Sonnenschutzklappe
spoilers

Zentralverriegelung
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